
WOODLAKE ESTATES   LOT 7
DB 57 P 270       OR 62 P 481
OR 118 P 964     OR 119 P 173

STEPHENS BARBARA L ESTATE
681 WOODLAKE RD
SOPCHOPPY, FL 32358

29-5S-03W-144-01193-007
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5 01
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3
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443,687
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432,187

15,000

1207/0447 5/05/2021 WD Q V 01 19,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADLEY JOSHUA ALAN &

STEPHENS BARBARA L

0957/0282 12/10/2014 WD Q V 01 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REVELL DEBORAH L

BRADLEY JOSHUA ALAN
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COA PER NCOA REPORT

XFOB 0157 PU BY PRMT NO INSP LW

DC OR 1334 P 324 BARBARA STEPHENS

MM PU NCON

OBN23-00040 GENERATOR-CC 09/14/2023

B21-001264 SFD-CO 0 12/13/2021

HX Base Yr

681 WOODLAKE RD, SOPCHOPPY

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Ceiling 10 10 FT 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 12 AVERAGE 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 3,888 114.6000 108.87 423,287 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3600

BAS 3,600 100 2023 3,600 391,932

UOP 720 20 2023 144 15,677

UOP 720 20 2023 144 15,677

5,040 3,888 423,287

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,10] E90 S40 W90 N40 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,2] E90 S8 W90 N8 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,50] E90 S8 W90 N8 $
.
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90

8
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8

90
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1 0157 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 8,900.00 8,900.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,900

8,900

1 000100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 11,500


